Sep 09 2024 (21:51) India Rail Info

Rajkot - Bhavnagar Terminus Special (UnReserved)/09591 - Exp - WR
JLR/Jetalsar Junction to DAS/Dhasa Junction
1h 58m - 220 km - 4 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 RIT Rajkot Junction 04:30 0o |1 0 20 |119 |WR
2 |BKNG |Bhakti Nagar 04:48 04:50 2m |0 |1 6 70 130 |WR
3 |GDL |Gondal 05:20 05:22 2m |0 |1 41 57 |140 [WR
4 |JLR |Jetalsar Junction 06:00 06:02 2m |0 |1 77 |11 WR
5 |JTP Jetpur 06:20 06:22 2m |0 |1 81 94 WR
6 KKV Kunkavav 06:48 06:50 2m |0 |1 121 |59 WR
7 LDU |Lunidhar 07:04 07:06 2m (0 |1 135 |- WR
8 |LTD |Lathidad 07:43 07:45 2m [0 |1 240 |- 68 |WR
9 DAS |Dhasa junction 08:00 08:02 2m |0 |1 298 |68 [101 |WR
10 (DL Dhola Junction 08:25 08:30 5m [0 |1 324 (33 (37 |WR
11 [SOIN |Sihor Junction 09:22 09:24 2m |0 |1 353 (30 (64 |WR
12 |BVP  |Bhavnagar Para 10:00 10:02 2m |0 |1 370 |6 17 |WR
13 |BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus 10:30 0 |1 373 |- 34 |WR

Sep 09 2024 (21:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




